503139915 01/16/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3186526

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MR. WILLIAM N CARPENTER JR	01/16/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UNETLANVHI HOLDINGS, LLC	
Street Address:	1623 CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 18	
City:	CHEYENNE	
State/Country:	WYOMING	
Postal Code:	82001	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7936242
Application Number:	14306777
Application Number:	14453486
Application Number:	12179187

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 800-743-7127

Email: bill@carpentergroup.com

Correspondent Name: UNETLANVHI HOLDINGS, LLC
Address Line 1: 7862 WINDING WAY #2919
Address Line 4: FAIR OAKS, CALIFORNIA 95628

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

WILLIAM N CARPENTER JR

/william n carpenter jr/

DATE SIGNED:

01/16/2015

This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=patent_assignment_signed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034737 FRAME: 0362

503139915

William N Carpenter Jr 7862 Winding Way #2919 Fair Oaks CA 95628

Telephone: 1-800-743-7127 Mobile: 530-308-4231

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

The patents and applications listed below are assigned as of January 16, 2015 to:

Unetlanvhi Holdings, LLC 1623 Central Avenue, Suite 18 Cheyenne, WY 82001

Correspondence Address: 7862 Winding Way #2919 Fair Oaks CA 95628

- 1. Patent #:7936242
- Application #:14306777
- 3. Application #:14453486
- 4. Application #:12179187

. William N Carpenter Jr

RECORDED: 01/16/2015

Owner/Inventor

PATENT REEL: 034737 FRAME: 0363